

 Website: <a href="https://comaldarksky.org/">https://comaldarksky.org/</a>

 email: 
 info@comaldarksky.org

 Groups: Comal County Friends of the Night Sky

P.O. Box 3111, Canyon Lake, Texas 78133

## **Membership Application**

If you want to be a sustaining member of Comal County Friends of the Night Sky please complete this form, include payment and submit in person, or by mail to the address listed above. Paid Membership includes a Window Sticker. For a 12" x 18" Reflective Metal Sign add \$35.00 (one-time charge)

	Individual / Family Annual \$20.00	□ With Sign \$55.00	□ Addition	al donation \$				
	Business Annual \$50.00	□ With Sign \$85.00	□ Addition	al donation \$				
	Non-profit Org Annual \$20.00	□ With Sign \$55.00	□ Addition	al donation \$				
Nam	ne(s):							
Organization Name (if business/non-profit):								
Address:								
City: State: Zip:								
Pho	ne:	Email:						
l an	n interested in volunteering to help p	preserve the night sky:	🗆 Yes	□ No				
I am interested in qualifying for Night-Sky-Friendly HOME status: 🛛 Yes 🖓 No								
I am interested in qualifying for Night-Sky-Friendly BUSINESS status: 🗆 Yes 🛛 🛛 No								
I am interested in helping with the following:								

I am <u>only</u> interested in joining the group and receiving the newsletter:  $\Box$ 

To qualify as a Night Sky Friendly <u>Home</u> or <u>Business</u> and be listed on our website see the Night Sky Friendly Guidelines on our website.

	For Office Use Only			
ate: Check #: Dues:	Sign(s):	_Additional Sticker(s):	Donation:	
otal:				

Rev: 20220331ee